
Christmas Masses – 2021  

 

Christmastide    

 
Friday 24th December 

 
Vigil of The Nativity of the 
Lord 

  5:00pm 
  6:00pm 
  7:00pm 
10:00pm 

St Bernadette’s 
Holy Souls’ 
St Bernadette’s 
Holy Souls’ 

 
Saturday 25th December 

 
The Nativity of the Lord 

  8:30am 
  9:00am 
10:00am 
11:00am 

St Bernadette’s 
St Norbert’s 
St Thomas’ 
Holy Souls’ 

 
Sunday 26th December 

 
Feast of the Holy Family 

  9:00am 
  9:30am 
11:00am 
11:15am 

St Norbert’s 
Holy Souls’ 
St Bernadette’s 
St Thomas’ 

 
Monday 27th December 

 
Feast of Saint John, Apostle 
and Evangelist 

 
  9:30am 

 
St Bernadette’s 

 
Wednesday 29th December 

 
Feast of St Thomas of 
Canterbury 

 
10:00am 

 
St Norbert’s 

 
Thursday 30th December 

 
Sixth Day in the Octave of 
Christmas 

 
  9:30am 

 
Holy Souls’ 

 
Friday 31st December 

 
Seventh Day in the Octave of 
Christmas 

 
10:00am 
  6:00pm  

 
St Thomas’ 
St Bernadette’s 

 
 
Polish Masses 
 

Friday 24th December Vigil of The Nativity of the 
Lord 

12:00 
midnight 

Holy Souls’ 

Saturday 25th December The Nativity of the Lord   4:30pm Holy Souls’ 

Sunday 26th December Feast of the Holy Family   4:30pm Holy Souls’ 

Tuesday 28th December  Feast of the Holy Innocents 11:00am Holy Souls’ 

Thursday 30th December Sixth Day in the Octave of 
Christmas 

11:00am Holy Souls’ 

Friday 31st December Seventh Day in the Octave of 
Easter 

11:00am Holy Souls’ 

 


