Christmastide			
		5:00pm	St Bernadette's
Friday 24 th December	Vigil of The Nativity of the	6:00pm	Holy Souls'
	Lord	7:00pm	St Bernadette's
		10:00pm	Holy Souls'
		8:30am	St Bernadette's
Saturday 25 th December	The Nativity of the Lord	9:00am	St Norbert's
		10:00am	St Thomas'
		11:00am	Holy Souls'
		9:00am	St Norbert's
Sunday 26 th December	Feast of the Holy Family	9:30am	Holy Souls'
		11:00am	St Bernadette's
		11:15am	St Thomas'
Monday 27 th December	Feast of Saint John, Apostle and Evangelist	9:30am	St Bernadette's
Wednesday 29 th December	Feast of St Thomas of Canterbury	10:00am	St Norbert's
Thursday 30 th December	Sixth Day in the Octave of Christmas	9:30am	Holy Souls'
Friday 31 st December	Seventh Day in the Octave of Christmas	10:00am 6:00pm	St Thomas' St Bernadette's

Polish Masses

Friday 24 th December	Vigil of The Nativity of the	12:00	Holy Souls'
	Lord	midnight	
Saturday 25 th December	The Nativity of the Lord	4:30pm	Holy Souls'
Sunday 26 th December	Feast of the Holy Family	4:30pm	Holy Souls'
Tuesday 28 th December	Feast of the Holy Innocents	11:00am	Holy Souls'
Thursday 30 th December	Sixth Day in the Octave of	11:00am	Holy Souls'
	Christmas		
Friday 31 st December	Seventh Day in the Octave of	11:00am	Holy Souls'
	Easter		